NATIO	NAL Assessment Centr	'v' services				
Date In:	25/6/21	Job description	Date & Tune Comple	eted	Done	by
Ref No	NA MG21007050 11	SAS e-filing				
Veh No	4N11044	E-mail (witten Shrs. A1C 2hrs	8	17-		
D.O.A	24/6/21	i-Motor Claim Form	, ,			
		i-Motor W/O (Within: OE)				
OD TP	Pepping Only		2hrs, TP 4hrs)			
		i-Photo Uploaded		-		
TP Insure	r	Assessment/Survey Repor		<u> </u>		
Preferred V	Vksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW; (Ass't Report by Fax / Har	Tel:	Fax:		
TP Particu		INC		rax.		
Owner / I		inc	Tel:		\	
Policy No		riod: (
	onfirmed by : () Cover Type: (
		Date:	Time:	00.1000)	
		Note-Est. Status (WO): N: (50-1009	[0]	
Excess: (Warranty: YES () / NO (00 () / \$2,000 ())			
General Re		00 () / \$2,000 ()			-	
	k-In Customer : Customer's info		ST ACCOMPANIES OF	1		-
1) Apply fo	or Transport Allowance ()/C	Courtesy Car ()	Towing Co. (Date&Time Complet	şd .	Done) by
Drive-In (Remarks:- 1) Apply fo 2) QC Chec	(INC horline: 6788 6616)	Courtesy Car ()		ed	Done) by
Drive-In (Remarks:- 1) Apply fo 2) QC Chec 3) Upload F Injury:	(INC horline: 6788 6616) or Transport Allowance ()/C	Courtesy Car ()		ad	Done	by
Drive-In (Remarks:- 1) Apply fo 2) QC Chec 3) Upload F Injury:	(INC horline: 6788 6616) or Transport Allowance () / Cck / Post Repair Inspection Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Complet	ad I	Done Ant (\$) Ist Bill	Amt
Drive-In (Remarks:- 1) Apply fo 2) QC Chec 3) Upload F Injury: Date/Time	(INC horline: 6788 6616) or Transport Allowance ()/Cock / Post Repair Inspection Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Actions	Invoice P	Pate&Time Complet	2d	Ant (\$)	Amt (
Drive-In (Remarks:- 1) Apply fo 2) QC Chec 3) Upload F Injury: Date/Time	(INC horline: 6788 6616) or Transport Allowance ()/Cock / Post Repair Inspection Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Actions NA 2103405 Particulars:-	Invoice P 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin	reparation Checklist lent Reporting (\$30); lege Assessment (\$100); IN	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45	Ant (\$) 1st Bill	Amt (
Drive-In (Remarks:- 1) Apply fo 2) QC Chec 3) Upload F Injury: Date/Time	(INC horline: 6788 6616) or Transport Allowance ()/Cock / Post Repair Inspection Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Actions NA 2103405 Particulars:-	Invoice P 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow	reparation Checklist lent Reporting (\$30); lege Assessment (\$100); IN	NC (\$80)	Ant (\$) 1st Bill	Amt (
Drive-In (Remarks:- 1) Apply fo 2) QC Chec 3) Upload F Injury: Date/Time laimant's P	(INC hotline: 6788 6616) or Transport Allowance () / Cock / Post Repair Inspection Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Actions NA 2103468 Particulars:	Invoice P 1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Darm 3) TF : Towis 4) FT : Follos For claiming	reparation Checklist lent Reporting (\$30); loge Assessment (\$100); IN loge Fee v-Through Survey v-Through Survey (Resurvey) log against JNC Only (wef 10 Jar	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005)	Ant (\$) 1st Bill	Amt (
Drive-In (Remarks:- 1) Apply fo 2) QC Chec 3) Upload F Injury: Date/Time laimant's P	(INC hotline: 6788 6616) or Transport Allowance () / Cock / Post Repair Inspection Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Actions NA 2103468 Particulars:	Invoice P 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dam 3) TF: Towis 4) FT: Follos For claimis 6) TR: Re-in	reparation Checklist lent Reporting (\$30); loge Assessment (\$100); IN loge Fee v-Through Survey v-Through Survey (Resurvey) log against JNC Only (wef 10 Jar	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Ant (\$) 1st Bill	Amt (
Drive-In (Remarks:- 1) Apply fo 2) QC Chec 3) Upload F Injury: Date/Time laimant's P river/Owner ontact No: amaged Por	(INC horline: 6788 6616) or Transport Allowance ()/Cock / Post Repair Inspection Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Actions NA 2103405 Particulars:-	Invoice P 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dam 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follor For claimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: idae I 8) NTUC Ade	reparation Checklist lent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); IN age Fee v-Through Survey v-Through Survey (Resurvey) age against INC Only (wef 10 Jar spection	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75	Ant (\$) 1st Bill	Amt (
Drive-In (Remarks:- 1) Apply fo 2) QC Chec 3) Upload F Injury: Date/Time laimant's P river/Owner ontact No: amaged Por	(INC hotline: 6788 6616) or Transport Allowance () / Cock / Post Repair Inspection Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Actions NA 2103468 Particulars:	Invoice P 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follor 5) FT: Follor For claimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idae I 8) NTUC Ad OD: *N5: Court	reparation Checklist lent Reporting (\$30); lege Assessment (\$100); IN ling Fee v-Through Survey v-Through Survey (Resurvey) ling against JNC Only (wef 10 Jar spection DA + SMRT Survey litional Services csy Car / Tpt Allowance	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2905) \$75 \$160	Anst (\$) 1st Bill	Amt (
Drive-In (Remarks:- 1) Apply fo 2) QC Chec 3) Upload F Injury: Date/Time Calimant's P river/Owner ontact No: amaged Por	(INC hotline: 6788 6616) or Transport Allowance () / Cock / Post Repair Inspection Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Actions NA 2103405 Particulars:- r:	Invoice P 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dami 3) TF: Towis 4) FT: Follos 5) FT: Follos For claimis 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: idae I 8) NTUC Ad OD: *N5: Court *N6: Repe	Date&Time Completer reparation Checklist lent Reporting (\$30); Inge Assessment (\$100); Inge Fee V-Through Survey V-Through Survey (Resurvey) Inge against INC Only (wef 10 January	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2905) \$75 \$160	Anst (\$) 1st Bill	Amt (
Drive-In (Remarks:- 1) Apply for 2) QC Check 3) Upload F Injury:- Date/Time Claimant's P river/Owner ontact No: amaged Por C Checked uditors' Co	(INC horline: 6788 6616) or Transport Allowance ()/Cock / Post Repair Inspection Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Actions NA 2103405 Particulars:-	Invoice P 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idae I 8) NTUC Ad OD: *N5: Court *N6: Repa *N7: Fost I *N8: DV /	Date&Time Completed and the Co	SC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2025) \$75 \$160 \$25 \$5	Anit (\$) 1st Bill	Amt (
Drive-In (Remarks:- 1) Apply fo 2) QC Chec 3) Upload F Injury: Date/Time Claimant's P river/Owner ontact No: amaged Por	(INC hotline: 6788 6616) or Transport Allowance () / Cock / Post Repair Inspection Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Actions NA 2103405 Particulars:- r:	Invoice P 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idae I 8) NTUC Ad OD: *N5: Court *N6: Repa *N7: Fost I *N8: DV /	Date&Time Complet reparation Checklist lent Reporting (\$30); long Assessment (\$100); IN long Fee v-Through Survey (Resurvey) long against INC Only (wef 10 Jar spection DA + SMRT Survey lithonal Services; esy Car / Tpt Allowance in Co-ordination Repair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination TP (N-in INC) against INC	SC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2025) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25	Ant (\$) 1st Bill	Amt () Add B

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDE	NT DATE: / 24 / 06 /	20.21		pm	
9		2021 J(DD/MM/YYY	Y), TIME:(;	20')(HH:MM)	9 A
LOCATIO	N: Woodlands Ave	12			
1. 1	ETAILS OF VEHICLE	T 2 W			
	VEHICLE NUMBER:	YN Hallet	0.	•	
h	INICIAL MONDER.	104H			
	INSURANCE COMPA	NY: A16	100		
	POUCY NUMBER:				
a	POLICY TYPE: (COMP	PREHENSIVE / THIRD PA	RTY / THIRD PAR	TY FIRE &THEFT)	*
Θ.	MAKE & MODEL: M	itshu carter		100	
f)	TYPE:(SALOON / COU	PE / MPV /V AN / LORI	RY / MOTORCYC	LE / OTHERS)	
81	TELLICIE CHIEGORI:	PRIVALE / COMMERC	IAI / MOTORCY	CLE) -	
D.A	ARE YOU CLAIMING IT	T ACCIDENT TIME E	mployment	<u> </u>	9.40
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	NO, PLEASE STATE IT	NDER YOUP OWN INSI HIRD PARTY CLAIM (R	JRANCE (YES/NO	2)	
2., IN	SURED / POLICY HOLD	DER	EPORTING ONLY) .	82
	NAME: KST AUT		(64.41	E / FEMALE)	
b)	NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_			1635 5542	(went
c).	ADDRESS:	X-XX		1000 12	CIVELL
	-	N. Carlotter and M. Car			
Maria P	ONTINUE TO 3.d IF DE	RIVER ALSO POLICY HO	DLDER		3
	IVER FAUZI NAME: KST AUTO	Partal		ro producti a sancina producti	
(Including driver) all	VRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_	nental-	(MAL	E / FEMALE)	
(1)	DDRESS:		CONTACT:_	3808 8167	
				-	5 9 Y
, *d)!	DATE OF BIRTH: (//)(DD/	MM/YYYY)		
- e)C	CCUPATION: (INDOC	OR / OUTDOOR)	See Bridge O Mid America	2 35	
7) 1 5	ARS OF DRIVING EXP	RERIENCE:	- '	8	
4. VVA.	O DELATION CUED	YEE OF THE INSUR	ED'S COMPANY	? (YES / NO)	•
5. alw	EATHER CONDITIONS	OF THE DRIVER WITH	H INSURED:	HIRER:	
b)R0	DAD SURFACE: (DRY	/WET / OTHERS	OTHERS		
6. WAS	ANYBODY INJURED	(YES / NO)			
/. a)KE	PORTED TO POLICE (YES / NOT .			
IF Y	(ES, PLEASE STATE WH	ICH POLICE STATION:			
	D PARTY VEHICLE	510 00011			
	VEHICLE NUMBER:	34243	_MODEL:		12.50
() cl	NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		00117107		
9. THIRE	PARTY VEHICLE		_CONTACT:_		
20 Sign 17	VEHICLE NUMBER:		HODEL		
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	DRIVER'S NAME:		_MODEL:		
	NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		_CONTACT::		
()	A	W.		 ,	
		1 B			
				i,	
	ж.,	= found bing	ann a m	MAJ CAM	C#8
85	. Cmai	= found bing	min m Ni	11001	
97	*		. 0		
7.4 D	· fax	z .			
X T					



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

M.Z.400

THIRD PARTY

COMMERCIAL MOTOR

REFER TO ITEM 5

CERTIFICATE NO.

YN1104H

(The below excess is subject to GST)

POLICY NO.

999993602

SUM INSURED

NA NO

1) VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO. 2) NAME OF INSURED

INSURING WITH COE/PARF

KST AUTO RENTAL PTE LTD

3) EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE COMMENCEMENT OF INSURANCE FOR THE PURPOSES OF

THE ACT

12 April 2021

POLICY EXCESS

WINDSCREEN EXCESS

11 April 2022

YN1104H

4) DATE OF EXPIRY OF INSURANCE

5) PERSON OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE"

Any person who is driving on the Insured's order or with their permission.

\$\$1,000.00 section 2 excess is applicable for driver who is between 21 years to 70 years old with minimum 1 year driving experience where vehicle tonnage is below 2 tons. \$\$1,500.00 section 2 excess is applicable for driver who is between 21 years to 70 years old with minimum 1 year driving experience where vehicle tonnage is below 3 tons.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6) LIMITATION AS TO USE*

- 1) Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of Insured
- 2) Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person whom the vehicle is hired.
- Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward by any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover: 1) Use for tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing. 2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle, 3) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

LOSS OF USE

Not Included

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

REFER TO POLICY SCHEDULE

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

I/ We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third- Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019.

Issued in Singapore 16 Apr 2021

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

155005-000 Koh Tong Poh Peter AIG Building 78 Shenton Way (Gems Room) Singapore 079120

AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

ORIGINAL

SSPORC

SN08216P0006 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 25/06/2021 16:33 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Mohd Taufikh VERSION: 1 (25/06/2021 16:33 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident

Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

25/06/2021 16:33 (SGT) 24/06/2021 15:20 (SGT) Woodlands Ave 12, Singapore

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

YN1104H

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No

Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No Yes KST AUTO RENTAL 2XXXXX860W FAUZIBINRASIP@GMAIL.COM (Phone) +65-96355542

(Office) +65-96355542

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission

CC

Mitsubishi Canter

Employment

No - Reporting only Commercial vehicle Manual 2998

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number

Cover Note Number

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

ThirdParty

No 999993602

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

MOHAMAD FAUZI BIN MOHD RASIP SXXXX273J



Accident report SN08216P0006

Page 1 of 10

Date Of Birth 11/03/1981 Occupation Outdoor Date Of Driving Pass 01/09/2015 Driving experience 5 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-88088167 Alt. Phone Number Email Address FAUZIBINRASIP@GMAIL.COM Address BLK 363C SEMBAWANG CRESCENT Address complement #11-767 Postcode 753363 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Employee Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLEASE REFER TO CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

 Vehicle Registration Number
 SLD2424J

 Vehicle Manufacturer

 Vehicle Model

 Vehicle Variant

 Vehicle Colour

 Vehicle Category
 Private car

 Name of Driver

 Contact Number

 Address

 Address complement

Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) -

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Skatch Dian

		A: YO NOH
		B: 24243
WOODLANDS		510
	 	
ANE 12	8	
		
 		

On stated date & time, my vehicle (YN 1104H) was travel	ling along
Woodlands Ave 12. As I was approaching the traffic junc	tion, the
traffic light turned green. However, the 1st venicle on the	lane did
not move off. Vehicle B(SLD 2424J) in front of me sl	owed
down. I applied brake but was not able to stop fully	and
collided into the rear portion of vehicle B.	

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are free in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel